
 

Egzamin ustny z języka niemieckiego - 2018 
 

 

Data Skład komisji Uczniowie Godz. Kl 

 

 
 

18.05.2018 r.  

piątek 

201 

 

 

Beata Stelter 

XIII LO 

Agnieszka 

Mazur 

XIV LO 

 

 

Bożena 

Radom 

Kowalska 

XIII LO 

 

Agnieszka 

Mazur 

XIV LO 

 

1. Kwapiszewski Bartosz 

2. Murawski Jakub 

3. Zwarzany Kacper 

4. Klimusz Anna 

5. Ozimski Andrzej 

6. CIĘŻKOWSKI ERNEST 

Przerwa - wyniki 

7.  Engel-Babski Fryderyk 

8.  Kłos Nikodem 

9.  Kobus Marta 

10.  Kobus Zuzanna 

11.  Gryszkiewicz Maciej 

12.  Podkówka Albert 

13.  Podralski Bogusław 

14.  Szymanowski Jakub 

Przerwa - wyniki 

15.  Wikarska Sandra 

16.  Bagiński Damian 

17.  Bakun Zuzanna 

18.  Gonczaronek Wojciech 

19.  Klatt Hanna 

20.  Krzystek Łukasz 

21. Zachar Kinga 

Przerwa-wyniki 

22. Zdrojewska Marta 

23. Gąsienica Ciułacz Jakub 

24. Maciejewski Wojciech 

25. Plewik Jakub 

 Wyniki 

 

08.00 

08.15 

08.30 

08.45 

09.00 

09.15 

09.30 

09.45 

10.00 

10.15 

10.30 

10.45 

11.00 

11.15 

11.30 

11.45 

12.00 

12.15 

12.30 

12.45 

13.00 

13.15 

13.30 

13.45 

14.00 

14.15 

14.30 

14.45 

15.00 

 

III  C 

III  C 

III  C 

III  D 

III  D 

 OKE 

 

III  A 

III  A 

III  B 

III  B 

III  D 

III  B 

III  B 

III  B 

 

III  B 

III  C 

III  C 

III  C 

III  C 

III  C 

III  C 

 

III  C 

III  D 

III  D 

III  D 

 
 



 


